Rev 1
January 2006  1/11
11
ACS102-6T
AC switch family
Transient protected AC switch (ACS™)
Main product characteristics
■ Overvoltage protection by crowbar technology

1.27
0.6
5 Ordering information ACS102-6T
10/11
5 Ordering information
6 Revision history
Part number Marking Package Weight Base Qty Packing mode
ACS102-6TA ACS1026T TO-92 Bulk
ACS102-6TA-TR ACS1026T TO-92 Tape and Reel
ACS102-6T1 ACS1026T SO-8 Tube
ACS102-6T1-TR ACS1026T SO-8 Tape & reel
Date Revision Changes
05-Jan-2006 1 Initial release.
ACS102-6T 6 Revision history
 11/11
Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, STMicroelectronics assumes no responsibility for the consequences
of use of such information nor for any infringement of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use. No license is granted
by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of STMicroelectronics. Specifications mentioned in this publication are subject